
RED HAT TRAININGS

EC-COUNCIL TRAININGS

4 Week

4 Week

4 Week

6 Week

Co u r s e  N a m e D a te D ay s M o d e D u r a t i o nC l a s s  T i m eS r . N o

01

02

03

04

Red Hat System Administration I (RH124)

Red Hat Certified System Administration (RHCSA)

Red Hat Certified System Administration (RHCSA)

Red Hat OpenShift Development I (DO188)

07-Jan

06-Jan

11-Jan

04-Jan

Tue-Thur-Sat

Mon-Wed-Fri

Sat - Sun

Sat - Sun

02:00PM-05:00PM

06:00PM-09:00PM

10:00AM-02:00PM

10:00AM-01:00PM

On-Campus

Online+On-Campus

Online+On-Campus

Online

Training Calendar
January 2025
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*All Class Timings are According to Pakistan Time Zone
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OUR TRUSTED PARTNERS!
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CISCO TRAININGS

4 Week

4 Week

Co u r s e  N a m e D a te D ay s M o d e D u r a t i o nC l a s s  T i m eS r . N o

01

02

CISCO Certified Network Administrator (CCNA)

CISCO Certified Network Administrator (CCNA)

13-Jan

18-Jan

Mon-Wed-Fri 05:00PM-07:00PM Online+On-Campus

OnlineSat - Sun 10:00AM-01:00PM

MICROSOFT TRAININGS

AWS TRAININGS

ISACA TRAININGS

4 Week

Co u r s e  N a m e D a te D ay s M o d e D u r a t i o nC l a s s  T i m eS r . N o

01 Certified Information Security Manager (CISM) 25-Jan OnlineSat 10:00AM-01:00PM

ISC TRAININGS

8 Week

Co u r s e  N a m e D a te D ay s M o d e D u r a t i o nC l a s s  T i m eS r . N o

01 Certified Information System Security Professional (CISSP) 25-Jan OnlineSat 02:00PM-06:00PM

4 Week

4 Week

Co u r s e  N a m e D a te D ay s M o d e D u r a t i o nC l a s s  T i m eS r . N o

01

02

Certified Network Defender (CND)

Certified Ethical Hacking (CEH)

06-Jan

07-Jan

Mon-Wed-Fri

07:00PM-10:00PM Online

On-Campus07:00PM-10:00PM

4 Week

4 Week

03

04

Certified Ethical Hacking (CEH)

Certified SOC Analyst (CSA)

11-Jan

13-Jan Mon-Wed-Fri 07:00PM-10:00PM Online

Online+On-CampusSat - Sun 10:00AM-01:00PM

Tue-Thur-Sat

Online+On-Campus

Online+On-Campus

Online+On-Campus

4 Week

4 Week

Co u r s e  N a m e D a te D ay s M o d e D u r a t i o nC l a s s  T i m eS r . N o

01

02

AWS Cloud Practitioner

AWS Certified Solution Architect Associate

Mon-Wed-Fri 10:00AM-01:00PM

10:00AM-01:00PMTue-Thur-sat

4 Week03 AWS Certified Solution Architect Professional 06:00PM-09:00PM

06-Jan

07-Jan

18-Jan Sat - Sun

IBM TRAININGS

4 Week

4 Week

Co u r s e  N a m e D a te D ay s M o d e D u r a t i o nC l a s s  T i m eS r . N o

01

02

Microsoft Azure Fundamentals (AZ-900)

Microsoft Azure Administration (AZ-104)

06-Jan

07-Jan

Mon-Wed-Fri

06:00PM-09:00PM On-Campus

On-Campus02:00PM-05:00PM

4 Week

4 Week

03

04

Microsoft Azure Solution Architect (AZ-305)

Microsoft Azure Network Engineer Associate (AZ-700)

04-Jan

11-Jan 06:00PM-09:00PM

On-Campus

On-Campus

Sat - Sun

Sat - Sun

03:00PM-06:00PM

Tue-Thur-Sat

Sat - Sun

Sat - Sun

Online

Online

Online

4 Week

4 Week

Co u r s e  N a m e D a te D ay s M o d e D u r a t i o nC l a s s  T i m eS r . N o

01

02

IBM Security QRadar SIEM v7.5 Administration

IBM Certified Analyst Security QRadar SIEM v7.5

10:00AM-02:00PM

4 Week03 IBM Security QRadar SIEM v7.5 Deployment Professional 06:00PM-10:00PM

08-Jan

18-Jan

25-Jan Sat - Sun

02:00PM-06:00PM



RED HAT TRAININGS

EC-COUNCIL TRAININGS

IBM TRAININGS

CISCO TRAININGS

4 Week

4 Week

4 Week

6 Week

6 Week

Co u r s e  N a m e D a te D ay s M o d e D u r a t i o nC l a s s  T i m eS r . N o

01

02

03

04

05

Red Hat System Administration I (RH124)

Red Hat Certified System Administration (RHCSA)

Red Hat Certified System Administration (RHCSA)

Red Hat Linux Automation with Ansible (RH294)

Red Hat OpenShift Development (DO188)

04-Feb

03-Feb

08-Feb

01-Feb

15-Feb

Tue-Thur-Sat

Mon-Wed-Fri

Sat - Sun

Sat - Sun

Sat - Sun

02:00PM-05:00PM

02:00PM-05:00PM

06:00PM-09:00PM

10:00AM-02:00PM

10:00AM-01:00PM

Online+On-Campus

Online+On-Campus

Online

Online

Online

4 Week

4 Week

Co u r s e  N a m e D a te D ay s M o d e D u r a t i o nC l a s s  T i m eS r . N o

01

02

CISCO Certified Network Administrator (CCNA)

CISCO Certified Network Administrator (CCNA)

10-Feb

15-Feb

Mon-Wed-Fri 05:00PM-07:00PM Online+On-Campus

OnlineSat - Sun 10:00AM-01:00PM

4 Week03 CISCO Certified Network Professional (CCNP Encore) 15-Feb OnlineSat - Sun 07:00PM-10:00PM

Training Calendar
February 2025
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*All Class Timings are According to Pakistan Time Zone
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OUR TRUSTED PARTNERS!
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ISC TRAININGS

8 Week

Co u r s e  N a m e D a te D ay s M o d e D u r a t i o nC l a s s  T i m eS r . N o

01 Certified Information System Security Professional (CISSP) 22-Feb OnlineSat 02:00PM-06:00PM

4 Week

4 Week

4 Week

4 Week

Co u r s e  N a m e D a te D ay s M o d e D u r a t i o nC l a s s  T i m eS r . N o

01

02

03

04

Certified Ethical Hacking (CEH)

Certified SOC Analyst (CSA)

Certified Cloud Security Engineer (CCSE)

Certified Penereation Testing Professional (C|PENT)

08-Feb

08-Feb

08-Feb

10-Feb Mon-Wed-Fri

Sat - Sun

Sat - Sun

Sat - Sun

10:00AM-01:00PM

07:00PM-10:00PM

07:00PM-10:00PM

08:00PM-10:00PM

Online

Online

Online

Online

4 Week

Co u r s e  N a m e D a te D ay s M o d e D u r a t i o nC l a s s  T i m eS r . N o

01 IBM Certified Analyst Security QRadar SIEM v7.5 15-Feb 02:00PM-06:00PMSat - Sun Online

ISACA TRAININGS

6 Week

Co u r s e  N a m e D a te D ay s M o d e D u r a t i o nC l a s s  T i m eS r . N o

01 22-Feb OnlineSat - Sun 10:00AM-02:00PMCertified Information System Auditor (CISA)



RED HAT TRAININGS

EC-COUNCIL TRAININGS

Training Calendar
March  2025
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*All Class Timings are According to Pakistan Time Zone
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4 Week

4 Week

4 Week

6 Week

Co u r s e  N a m e D a te D ay s M o d e D u r a t i o nC l a s s  T i m eS r . N o

01

02

03

04

Red Hat System Administration I (RH124)

Red Hat Certified System Administration (RHCSA)

Red Hat Certified System Administration (RHCSA)

Red Hat Linux Automation with Ansible (RH294)

04-Mar

03-Mar

08-Mar

15-Mar

Tue-Thur-Sat

Mon-Wed-Fri

Sat - Sun

Sat - Sun

02:00PM-05:00PM

06:00PM-09:00PM

10:00AM-02:00PM

02:00PM-05:00PM

On-Campus

Online+On-Campus

Online+On-Campus

Online

6 Week04 Red Hat OpenShift Administration II (DO280) 22-Mar Sat - Sun 06:00PM-09:00PM Online

OUR TRUSTED PARTNERS!
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4 Week

4 Week

Co u r s e  N a m e D a te D ay s M o d e D u r a t i o nC l a s s  T i m eS r . N o

01

02

CISCO Certified Network Administrator (CCNA)

CISCO Certified Network Administrator (CCNA)

10-Mar

15-Mar

Mon-Wed-Fri 05:00PM-07:00PM Online+On-Campus

OnlineSat - Sun 10:00AM-01:00PM

4 Week03 CISCO Certified Network Professional (CCNP Enterprise) 29-Mar OnlineSat - Sun 03:00PM-06:00PM

CISCO TRAININGS

MICROSOFT TRAININGS

AWS TRAININGS

ISACA TRAININGS

4 Week

Co u r s e  N a m e D a te D ay s M o d e D u r a t i o nC l a s s  T i m eS r . N o

01 Certified Information Security Manager (CISM) 22-Mar OnlineSat 10:00AM-01:00PM

6 Week01 Certified Information System Auditor (CISA) 29-Mar OnlineSat - Sun 10:00AM-01:00PM

Online

Online

4 Week

4 Week

Co u r s e  N a m e D a te D ay s M o d e D u r a t i o nC l a s s  T i m eS r . N o

01

02

AWS Cloud Practitioner

AWS Certified Solution Architect Associate

Mon-Wed-Fri 10:00AM-01:00PM

10:00AM-01:00PMTue-Thur-sat

03-Mar

11-Mar

IBM TRAININGS

4 Week

4 Week

Co u r s e  N a m e D a te D ay s M o d e D u r a t i o nC l a s s  T i m eS r . N o

01

02

Microsoft Azure Fundamentals (AZ-900)

Microsoft Azure Administration (AZ-104)

10-Mar

04-Mar

Mon-Wed-Fri

06:00PM-09:00PM Online

Online02:00PM-05:00PM

Tue-Thur-Sat

Sat - Sun

Sat - Sun

Online

Online

4 Week

4 Week

Co u r s e  N a m e D a te D ay s M o d e D u r a t i o nC l a s s  T i m eS r . N o

01

02

IBM Security QRadar SIEM v7.5 Administration

IBM Certified Analyst Security QRadar SIEM v7.5

10:00AM-02:00PM08-Mar

15-Mar 02:00PM-06:00PM

4 Week

4 Week

Co u r s e  N a m e D a te D ay s M o d e D u r a t i o nC l a s s  T i m eS r . N o

01

02

Certified Network Defender (CND)

Certified Ethical Hacking (CEH)

03-Mar

10-Mar

Mon-Wed-Fri

07:00PM-10:00PM

Online07:00PM-10:00PM

4 Week

4 Week

03

04

Certified Ethical Hacking (CEH)

Computer Hacking forensics Investigator (CHFI)

15-Mar

15-Mar Sat - Sun 02:00PM-05:00PM Online

OnlineSat - Sun 10:00AM-01:00PM

4 Week

4 Week

03

04

Certified Incident Handler (ECIH)

Certified Cloud Security Engineer (CCSE)

22-Mar

29-Mar Sat - Sun 08:00PM-10:00PM Online

Online+On-CampusSat - Sun 06:00PM-09:00PM

Tue-Thur-Sat On-Campus


