RGT Mature Resources Global Technologies

Training Calendar January 2025

Learn from anywhere, at your pace Online and On-Campus options available

*All Class Timings are According to Pakistan Time Zone

RED HAT TRAININGS

Sr.No	Course Name	Date	Days	Class Time	Mode	Duration
01	Red Hat System Administration I (RH124)	07-Jan	Tue-Thur-Sat	02:00PM-05:00PM	On-Campus	4 Week
02	Red Hat Certified System Administration (RHCSA)	06-Jan	Mon-Wed-Fri	06:00PM-09:00PM	Online+On-Campus	4 Week
03	Red Hat Certified System Administration (RHCSA)	11-Jan	Sat - Sun	10:00AM-02:00PM	Online+On-Campus	4 Week
04	Red Hat OpenShift Development I (DO188)	04-Jan	Sat - Sun	10:00AM-01:00PM	Online	6 Week

EC-COUNCIL TRAININGS

Sr.No	Course Name	Date	Days	Class Time	Mode	Duration
01	Certified Network Defender (CND)	06-Jan	Mon-Wed-Fri	07:00PM-10:00PM	On-Campus	4 Week
02	Certified Ethical Hacking (CEH)	07-Jan	Tue-Thur-Sat	07:00PM-10:00PM	Online	4 Week
03	Certified Ethical Hacking (CEH)	11-Jan	Sat - Sun	10:00AM-01:00PM	Online+On-Campus	4 Week
04	Certified SOC Analyst (CSA)	13-Jan	Mon-Wed-Fri	07:00PM-10:00PM	Online	4 Week

MICROSOFT TRAININGS

Sr.No	Course Name	Date	Days	Class Time	Mode	Duration
01	Microsoft Azure Fundamentals (AZ-900)	06-Jan	Mon-Wed-Fri	02:00PM-05:00PM	On-Campus	4 Week
02	Microsoft Azure Administration (AZ-104)	07-Jan	Tue-Thur-Sat	06:00PM-09:00PM	On-Campus	4 Week
03	Microsoft Azure Solution Architect (AZ-305)	04-Jan	Sat - Sun	03:00PM-06:00PM	On-Campus	4 Week
04	Microsoft Azure Network Engineer Associate (AZ-700)	11-Jan	Sat - Sun	06:00PM-09:00PM	On-Campus	4 Week

AWS TRAININGS

Sr.No	Course Name	Date	Days	Class Time	Mode	Duration
01	AWS Cloud Practitioner	06-Jan	Mon-Wed-Fri	10:00AM-01:00PM	Online+On-Campus	4 Week
02	AWS Certified Solution Architect Associate	07-Jan	Tue-Thur-sat	10:00AM-01:00PM	Online+On-Campus	4 Week
03	AWS Certified Solution Architect Professional	18-Jan	Sat - Sun	06:00PM-09:00PM	Online+On-Campus	4 Week

IBM TRAININGS

Sr.No	Course Name	Date	Days	Class Time	Mode	Duration
01	IBM Security QRadar SIEM v7.5 Administration	08-Jan	Sat - Sun	10:00AM-02:00PM	Online	4 Week
02	IBM Certified Analyst Security QRadar SIEM v7.5	18-Jan	Sat - Sun	02:00PM-06:00PM	Online	4 Week
03	IBM Security QRadar SIEM v7.5 Deployment Professional	25-Jan	Sat - Sun	06:00PM-10:00PM	Online	4 Week

CISCO TRAININGS

Sr.No	Course Name	Date	Days	Class Time	Mode	Duration
01	CISCO Certified Network Administrator (CCNA)	13-Jan	Mon-Wed-Fri	05:00PM-07:00PM	Online+On-Campus	4 Week
02	CISCO Certified Network Administrator (CCNA)	18-Jan	Sat - Sun	10:00AM-01:00PM	Online	4 Week

ISACA TRAININGS

Sr.No	Course Name	Date	Days	Class Time	Mode	Duration
01	Certified Information Security Manager (CISM)	25-Jan	Sat	10:00AM-01:00PM	Online	4 Week

ISC TRAININGS

Sr.N	o Course Name	Date	Days	Class Time	Mode	Duration
01	Certified Information System Security Professional (CISSP)	25-Jan	Sat	02:00PM-06:00PM	Online	8 Week

OUR TRUSTED PARTNERS!







CISCO Academy









D-146, Anwar Education Plaza, Near Midway Centrum, 6th Road, Satellite Town, Rawalpindi









RGT Mature Resources Global Technologies

Training Calendar

February 2025

Learn from anywhere, at your pace Online and On-Campus options available

*All Class Timings are According to Pakistan Time Zone

RED HAT TRAININGS

Sr.No	Course Name	Date	Days	Class Time	Mode	Duration
01	Red Hat System Administration I (RH124)	04-Feb	Tue-Thur-Sat	02:00PM-05:00PM	Online+On-Campus	4 Week
02	Red Hat Certified System Administration (RHCSA)	03-Feb	Mon-Wed-Fri	06:00PM-09:00PM	Online+On-Campus	4 Week
03	Red Hat Certified System Administration (RHCSA)	08-Feb	Sat - Sun	10:00AM-02:00PM	Online	4 Week
04	Red Hat Linux Automation with Ansible (RH294)	01-Feb	Sat - Sun	02:00PM-05:00PM	Online	6 Week
05	Red Hat OpenShift Development (DO188)	15-Feb	Sat - Sun	10:00AM-01:00PM	Online	6 Week

EC-COUNCIL TRAININGS

Sr.No	Course Name	Date	Days	Class Time	Mode	Duration
01	Certified Ethical Hacking (CEH)	08-Feb	Sat - Sun	10:00AM-01:00PM	Online	4 Week
02	Certified SOC Analyst (CSA)	10-Feb	Mon-Wed-Fri	07:00PM-10:00PM	Online	4 Week
03	Certified Cloud Security Engineer (CCSE)	08-Feb	Sat - Sun	08:00PM-10:00PM	Online	4 Week
04	Certified Penereation Testing Professional (C PENT)	08-Feb	Sat - Sun	07:00PM-10:00PM	Online	4 Week

IBM TRAININGS

Sr.No	Course Name	Date	Days	Class Time	Mode	Duration
01	IBM Certified Analyst Security QRadar SIEM v7.5	15-Feb	Sat - Sun	02:00PM-06:00PM	Online	4 Week

CISCO TRAININGS

Sr.No	Course Name	Date	Days	Class Time	Mode	Duration
01	CISCO Certified Network Administrator (CCNA)	10-Feb	Mon-Wed-Fri	05:00PM-07:00PM	Online+On-Campus	4 Week
02	CISCO Certified Network Administrator (CCNA)	15-Feb	Sat - Sun	10:00AM-01:00PM	Online	4 Week
03	CISCO Certified Network Professional (CCNP Encore)	15-Feb	Sat - Sun	07:00PM-10:00PM	Online	4 Week

ISACA TRAININGS

Sr.No	Course Name	Date	Days	Class Time	Mode	Duration
01	Certified Information System Auditor (CISA)	22-Feb	Sat - Sun	10:00AM-02:00PM	Online	6 Week

ISC TRAININGS

Sr.No	Course Name	Date	Days	Class Time	Mode	Duration
01	Certified Information System Security Professional (CISSP)	22-Feb	Sat	02:00PM-06:00PM	Online	8 Week

OUR TRUSTED PARTNERS!







Red Hat CERTIFIED TRAINING PARTNER EC-COUNCIL COMPTIA Authorized Partner CISCO Academy









D-146, Anwar Education Plaza, Near Midway Centrum, 6th Road, Satellite Town, Rawalpindi



+92-3094270133







Mature Resources Global Technologies

Training Calendar

March 2025

Learn from anywhere, at your pace Online and On-Campus options available

*All Class Timings are According to Pakistan Time Zone

RED HAT TRAININGS

Sr.No	Course Name	Date	Days	Class Time	Mode	Duration
01	Red Hat System Administration I (RH124)	04-Mar	Tue-Thur-Sat	02:00PM-05:00PM	On-Campus	4 Week
02	Red Hat Certified System Administration (RHCSA)	03-Mar	Mon-Wed-Fri	06:00PM-09:00PM	Online+On-Campus	4 Week
03	Red Hat Certified System Administration (RHCSA)	08-Mar	Sat - Sun	10:00AM-02:00PM	Online+On-Campus	4 Week
04	Red Hat Linux Automation with Ansible (RH294)	15-Mar	Sat - Sun	02:00PM-05:00PM	Online	6 Week
04	Red Hat OpenShift Administration II (DO280)	22-Mar	Sat - Sun	06:00PM-09:00PM	Online	6 Week

EC-COUNCIL TRAININGS

Sr.No	Course Name	Date	Days	Class Time	Mode	Duration
01	Certified Network Defender (CND)	03-Mar	Mon-Wed-Fri	07:00PM-10:00PM	Online	4 Week
02	Certified Ethical Hacking (CEH)	10-Mar	Tue-Thur-Sat	07:00PM-10:00PM	On-Campus	4 Week
03	Certified Ethical Hacking (CEH)	15-Mar	Sat - Sun	10:00AM-01:00PM	Online	4 Week
04	Computer Hacking forensics Investigator (CHFI)	15-Mar	Sat - Sun	02:00PM-05:00PM	Online	4 Week
03	Certified Incident Handler (ECIH)	22-Mar	Sat - Sun	06:00PM-09:00PM	Online+On-Campus	4 Week
04	Certified Cloud Security Engineer (CCSE)	29-Mar	Sat - Sun	08:00PM-10:00PM	Online	4 Week

MICROSOFT TRAININGS

Sr.No	Course Name	Date	Days	Class Time	Mode	Duration
01	Microsoft Azure Fundamentals (AZ-900)	10-Mar	Mon-Wed-Fri	02:00PM-05:00PM	Online	4 Week
02	Microsoft Azure Administration (AZ-104)	04-Mar	Tue-Thur-Sat	06:00PM-09:00PM	Online	4 Week

AWS TRAININGS

Sr.No	Course Name	Date	Days	Class Time	Mode	Duration
01	AWS Cloud Practitioner	03-Mar	Mon-Wed-Fri	10:00AM-01:00PM	Online	4 Week
02	AWS Certified Solution Architect Associate	11-Mar	Tue-Thur-sat	10:00AM-01:00PM	Online	4 Week

IBM TRAININGS

Sr.No	Course Name	Date	Days	Class Time	Mode	Duration
01	IBM Security QRadar SIEM v7.5 Administration	08-Mar	Sat - Sun	10:00AM-02:00PM	Online	4 Week
02	IBM Certified Analyst Security QRadar SIEM v7.5	15-Mar	Sat - Sun	02:00PM-06:00PM	Online	4 Week

CISCO TRAININGS

Sr.No	Course Name	Date	Days	Class Time	Mode	Duration
01	CISCO Certified Network Administrator (CCNA)	10-Mar	Mon-Wed-Fri	05:00PM-07:00PM	Online+On-Campus	4 Week
02	CISCO Certified Network Administrator (CCNA)	15-Mar	Sat - Sun	10:00AM-01:00PM	Online	4 Week
03	CISCO Certified Network Professional (CCNP Enterprise)	29-Mar	Sat - Sun	03:00PM-06:00PM	Online	4 Week

ISACA TRAININGS

Sr.No	Course Name	Date	Days	Class Time	Mode	Duration
01	Certified Information Security Manager (CISM)	22-Mar	Sat	10:00AM-01:00PM	Online	4 Week
01	Certified Information System Auditor (CISA)	29-Mar	Sat - Sun	10:00AM-01:00PM	Online	6 Week

OUR TRUSTED PARTNERS!

















D-146, Anwar Education Plaza, Near Midway Centrum, 6th Road, Satellite Town, Rawalpindi







